
Table 1: QQI Programmes and Awards Executive Committee: Autumn 2023 
and Calendar year 2024 

Provider submission/finalisation deadlines* PAEC meeting dates 2023-2024  

Thursday 26 October 2023 Thursday 23 November 2023 

Wednesday 10 January 2024  Wednesday 7 February 2024  

Wednesday 27 March 2024  Wednesday 24 April 2024  

Wednesday 15 May 2024  Wednesday 12 June 2024  

Wednesday 19 June 2024  Wednesday 17 July 2024  

Wednesday 28 August 2024  Wednesday 25 September 2024  

Wednesday 30 October 2024  Wednesday 27 November 2024  

 

*all documents must be uploaded to QQI’s QHub online portal by close of business on this date, for 
consideration at the subsequent PAEC meeting. 


